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Hemo Control Manager

Hemoglobin & Hematocrit Analyzer

Lab accurate hemoglobin results with data management

Hematology

(Printer not included)

Connected hemoglobin testing

The Hemo Control analyzer features a bi-directional
interface using the LIS2-A2 communication standard.

Pack includes

Analyzer, barcode scanner, power adaptor, user guide,
quick guide, optic cleaner, control cuvette and
wall chart.

Connectivity options

Hemo Control can be upgraded with Data Management
functions using the Add Pack Hemo Control DM option.

Hemo Control Manager supports Data Management
functions at delivery and features integrated
Bluetooth connectivity.

Optional PC software If you are not planning to
connect to a POC Data Manager/LIS directly or just
require a PC connection, the Hemo Connect software
allows users to configure data management functions
and download test results when the test is performed
or later from the device memory.
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Hemo Control
Manager has the
same standard

features as

Hemo Control

Barcode identification of
patient ID, operator ID and QC

Connectivity to PCs via cable
or Bluetooth® technology

Memory for 4,000 patients results

and 500 QC results

Flags results out of range
or rejected results

Access control and
QC lock-out function

Hemo Control Manager

Hemoglobin
microcuvette (canisters)

Hemoglobin
microcuvette
(Individually packed)

Control solution
Hb-con low

Control solution
Hb-con set 2

Bluetooth dongle

Bluetooth printer MCP
1880

Cleaner

HemoConnect Software

3041-0010-0229

3000-3012-0765

3000-3013-0278

3000-6121

3000-6128

3041-7211-0505

3040-7011-0452

3000-6232

3040-7231-0132

1 pack

1 canister
of 50 pcs
(4 x 50 pcs
per pack)

1 box of
50 pcs

1pc

1set

1pc

1pc

1 pack of 5
cleaners

1 pack



